With the 7300 HR Bench Scale, you’ll experience unparalleled
precision with an impressive 20,000 divisions of capacity. Its high
accuracy eliminates waste, ensuring every weight is precise and
saving you time and resources.
 Built for the toughest industrial environments, the 7300 HR Bench
Scale stands the test of time with its durability, ruggedness, and
reliability. Invest in a bench scale that endures, reducing maintenance
costs and providing consistent performance, even in demanding

system, 30+ hours of operation
• Printers for label, barcode label or receipt printing
• External power input 12 or 24 VDC.
• 220/230 VAC operation
• Ball-top transfer plate and roller conveyor
•  Communications Wired Ethernet, WiFi, USB Virtual
Com Port, USB HID/Keyboard Emulation and
Bluetooth®
• Analog output, 4-20ma or 0-10vdc
• Custom engineering for unique applications
OPTIONS
Part Number Capacity Lbs. Platform
Size
7300-2HR 2 X 0.0002 lbs. / 907.2 X 0.1 g 12" X 14"
7300-5HR 5 X 0.0005 lbs. / 2268 X 0.5 g 12" X 14"
7300-10HR 10 X 0.0005 lbs. / 4536 X 0.5 g 12" X 14"
7300-20HR 20 X 0.001 lbs. / 9.072 X 0.0005 kg 12" X 14"
7300-50HR 50 X 0.002 lbs. / 22.68 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14"
7300-100HR 100 X 0.005 lbs. / 45.36 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14"
7300-150HR 150 X 0.01 lbs. / 68.04 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14"
7300-200HR 200 X 0.01 lbs. / 90.72 X 0.005 kg 12" X 14"
Factory Calibration: N/C
Scan or Click the
QR Code for detailed
product information